w w w. m o x a . c o m
Power Computers
1
UC-8100 Series
Communication-centric RISC computing platform
Overview
The UC-8100 computing platform is designed for embedded data
acquisition applications. The computer comes with one or two RS-

3
Software Specifications
Ordering Information
Model CPU Serial Ethernet
Mini PCIe Socket for
Cellular Module
TPM
Micro SD
Socket
UC-8131-LX 300 MHz 1 2 – – –
UC-8132-LX 300 MHz 2 2  – –
UC-8162-LX 600 MHz 2 2  – –
UC-8112-LX 1 GHz 2 2   
Package Checklist (computer)
•	 UC-8100 embedded computer
•	 Power jack
•	 3-pin terminal block for power
•	 5-pin terminal block for UART x 2
Linux